VS-HFA30TA60CS-M3
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 27-Oct-17 1 Document Number: 96420
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
HEXFRED®,
Ultrafast Soft Recovery Diode, 2 x 15 A

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N QUANTITY PER TUBE MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-HFA30TA60CS-M3 50 1000 Antistatic plastic tube
VS-HFA30TA60CSR-M3 800 800 13" diameter reel
VS-HFA30TA60CSL-M3 800 800 13" diameter reel
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?96164
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95444
Packaging information www.vishay.com/doc?96424
2 - HEXFRED® family
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
3 - Process designator: A = electron irradiated
4 - Current rating (30 = 30 A)
5 - Package outline (TA = TO-220, 3 leads)
6 - Voltage rating (60 = 600 V)
7 - Circuit configuration (C = common cathode)
8 - S = D2PAK (TO-263AB)
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8 9 10
VS- HF A 30 TA 60 C S L -M3
9
• L = tape and reel (left oriented)
• R = tape and reel (right oriented)
- • None = tube
- Environmental digit
10
 -M3 = halogen-free, RoHS-compliant, and termination lead (Pb)-free
Part Marking Information
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 21-Jun-17 1 Document Number: 95444
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
D2PAK
Note
(1) If part number contain “H” as last digit, product is AEC-Q101 qualified
ENVIRONMENTAL NAMING CODE (Z) PRODUCT DEFINITION
A Termination lead (Pb)-free
B Totally lead (Pb)-free
E RoHS-compliant and termination lead (Pb)-free
F RoHS-compliant and totally lead (Pb)-free
M Halogen-free, RoHS-compliant, and termination lead (Pb)-free
N Halogen-free, RoHS-compliant, and totally lead (Pb)-free
G Green
Assembly
lot code
Part number
xxxxxx (1)
A C
Example: This is a xxxxxx (1) with
 assembly lot code AC,
 assembled on WW 02, 2010
V ZYWWX
Product version (optional):
Z (replaced according below table)
Date code:
Year 0 = 2010